EKO SOLUTIONS
5 Maddison Court, Bundaberg, Queensland 4670 Australia
P.O. Box 4047 Bundaberg, Queensland 4670 Australia
FREECALL 1800-612-212
t.	 (07) 4131 6100     	 t. 	 International +617 4131 6100
f. 	(07) 4154 2933     	 f. 	 International +617 4154 2933
e.	 sales@ekosolutions.com.au	 w.  www.ekosolutions.com.au
Vacushrink high barrier, long shelf life vacuum shrink bags benefit people

FREECALL 1800-612-212
t.	 (07) 4131 6100     	 t. 	 International +617 4131 6100
f. 	(07) 4154 2933     	 f. 	 International +617 4154 2933
e.	 sales@ekosolutions.com.au	 w.  www.ekosolutions.com.au
Vacushrink
Ideal for the packaging
of fresh meats with bones
CODE Description Carton
Qty
Per
Roll
BM070-2328 BM70BS-R 230mm x 280mm Shrink bag 70 μm Bottom round seal 900
BM070-2840 BM70BS-R 280mm x 400mm Shrink bag 70 μm Bottom round seal 750
BG095-2840 BG95BS-R 280mm x 400mm Shrink bag 95 μm Bottom round seal 1000
BG095-3865 BG95BS-R 385mm x 650mm Shrink bag 95 μm Bottom round seal 350
BG105-3050 BG105BS-R 300mm x 500mm Shrink bag 105 μm Bottom round seal 400
BG105-3545 BG105BS-R 350mm x 450mm Shrink bag 105 μm Bottom round seal 400
BG105-3575 BG105BS-R 350mm x 750mm Shrink bag 105 μm Bottom round seal 300
BG105-4060 BG105BS-R 400mm x 600mm Shrink bag 105 μm Bottom round seal 300
BG105-4080 BG105BS-R 400mm x 800mm Shrink bag 105 μm Bottom round seal 200
BG115-3040 BG115BS-R 300mm x 400mm Shrink bag 115 μm Bottom round seal 400
BM070 Method/Conditions Value Unit
Product Data
Total Thickness DIN 53370 70 μm
Total Weight DIN 53104 68,93 g/m²